ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2023

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE:
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ROLL NO

8657-C-1-3031
8657-C-1-3032
8657-C-2-3033
8657-C-2-3034
8657-C-2-3035
8657-C-2-3036
8657-C-3-3037
8657-C-3-3038
8657-C-3-3039
8657-C-3-3040
8657-C-3-3041
8657-C-3-3042
8657-C-3-3043
8657-C-3-3044
8657-C-3-3045
8657-C-3-3046
8657-C-4-3047
8657-C-4-3048
8657-C-4-3049
8657-C-4-3050
8657-C-6-3051
8657-C-8-3052

8657

RAWALPINDI

STUDENT NAME
UKBAN AHMED KHAN
ZHUHA USMAN

AlIZA WASEEM

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM KHAN

MALAIKA ISHFAQ
ZAREEN NAUMAN
FATIMA -BINT-E-ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD BIN ABDULLAH

ANASHRAH ZUFRAN
HOORAB FATIMA
RIHAB FATIMA
ANABIA IBRAR
MOAAZ ARSALAN
AFFANA FARID
ALMIR AHMED ZIA
MANAL SOHAIL
ALI JAWAD
MAHNOOR AMJAD
TEHREEM FATIMA
RAJA ABDUL HADI

SILVER OAKS SCHOOLS & COLLEGE (SIR SYED CAMPUS)

FATHER NAME

SHAHEER AHMED KHAN
MUHAMMAD USMAN
WASEEM ANJUM
SHEHRYAR HASSAN KHAN
MUHAMMAD ISHFAQ
NAUMAN MIR
ABDULLAD SIDDIQUE
ABDULLAD SIDDIQUE
ZUFRAN ABBAS

RAJA MUHAMMAD IQBAL
RAJA MUHAMMAD IQBAL
MUHAMMAD IBRAR
ARSALAN ABBAS

GULAM FARID

MUJTABA AHMED ZIA
SOHAIL SAEED

TANVEER ABBAS

AMJAD HUSSAIN
WAJAHAT HASSAN NAEEM
RAJA ISMAIL QAYYUM

MUHAMMAD AMMAR AMJADAMIJAD JAHANGIR QAZI

ABDULLAH KIYANI

ASIF KIYANI

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 65% or above marks.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

GRADE
1

1
2
2
2
2
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
4
4
4
4
6
8

OBT. %AGE
66.67%
73.33%
66.67%
66.67%
73.33%
80.00%
78.67%
73.33%
73.33%
68.00%
73.33%
84.00%
73.33%
68.00%
68.00%
68.00%
78.67%
78.67%
84.00%
78.67%
82.22%
82.22%

GRADE
C+
B-
C+
C+
B-

TOTAL STUDENTS:22
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